
CITY OF MESQUITE

BID TABULATION

Bid Name: Street Repairs for 2025 Alley Reconstruction

Bid Number: 2025-106

Date: May 28,2025

ITEM DESCRIPTION  QTY UNIT UNIT EXTENDED UNIT EXTENDED UNIT EXTENDED UNIT EXTENDED UNIT EXTENDED

1 Mobilization ( Max 5% of Total Bid) 1 LS $12,875.00 $12,875.00 $70,000.00 $70,000.00 $92,000.00 $92,000.00 $120,000.00 $120,000.00 $60,000.00 $60,000.00

2 Traffic Control Implementation and Maintenance 1 LS $123,920.00 $123,920.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $12,000.00 $12,000.00

3
Remove Existing Concrete, Asphalt, Subgrade or Subbase, (14”) 15,700 SY

$18.70 $293,590.00 $18.50 $290,450.00 $22.50 $353,250.00 $23.00 $361,100.00 $32.72 $513,704.00

4
Construct 8” Thick Reinforced Concrete Pavement, Alley, 

Complete in Place
15,700 SY

$82.25 $1,291,325.00 $80.00 $1,256,000.00 $90.00 $1,413,000.00 $88.00 $1,381,600.00 $79.75 $1,252,075.00

5

Furnish and Install Flexible Base, TxDOT Item 247, Grade 1, Type 

D, Crushed Recycled Concrete, 6” Thick, Complete in Place
15,700 SY

$12.50 $196,250.00 $25.00 $392,500.00 $18.00 $282,600.00 $17.00 $266,900.00 $24.68 $387,476.00

6

Remove and Replace 6” Thick, 4,000 PSI Reinforced Concrete 

Drive Approach (As Identified by the City), Complete in Place
350 SY

$98.95 $34,632.50 $70.00 $24,500.00 $90.00 $31,500.00 $99.00 $34,650.00 $79.25 $27,737.50

7
Remove and Replace 4” Thick Reinforced Concrete Sidewalk (As 

Identified by the City), Complete in Place
100 SY

$79.35 $7,935.00 $35.00 $3,500.00 $100.00 $10,000.00 $77.00 $7,700.00 $67.45 $6,745.00

8 6” Monolithic Curb, Complete in Place 555 LF $5.00 $2,775.00 $12.50 $6,937.50 $6.00 $3,330.00 $7.00 $3,885.00 $40.00 $22,200.00

9 Reconstruct 5’ Curb Inlet Top 2 EA $4,625.00 $9,250.00 $2,500.00 $5,000.00 $4,500.00 $9,000.00 $5,000.00 $10,000.00 $4,500.00 $9,000.00

10 Remove and Replace Grate Inlet 3 EA $9,095.00 $27,285.00 $6,500.00 $19,500.00 $9,500.00 $28,500.00 $15,000.00 $45,000.00 $7,400.00 $22,200.00

11 Furnish and Install Sod, Match Existing 3,830 SY $8.80 $33,704.00 $9.00 $34,470.00 $13.00 $49,790.00 $11.00 $42,130.00 $12.00 $45,960.00

12 Owner’s Risk Mitigation Allowance 1 ALW $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00

13 Adjust Cleanout, Complete in Place 5 EA $150.00 $750.00 $150.00 $750.00 $200.00 $1,000.00 $900.00 $4,500.00 $300.00 $1,500.00

14 Adjust Manhole, Complete in Place 5 EA $2,750.00 $13,750.00 $250.00 $1,250.00 $500.00 $2,500.00 $900.00 $4,500.00 $600.00 $3,000.00

TOTAL BASE:           

Items (1-55 ) 
$2,148,041.50 $2,219,857.50 $2,401,470.00 $2,431,965.00 $2,463,597.50

TERMS: Net 30

DELIVERY:

HD Way Concrete Service, LLC

Recommended

Urban Infraconstruction, LLC

SAZ Global DBA SAZ 

InfrastructureJim Bowman Construction,LP

Estrada Concrete Company, 

LLC

Page 1 of 2



CITY OF MESQUITE

BID TABULATION

Bid Name: Street Repairs for 2025 Alley Reconstruction

Bid Number: 2025-106

Date: May 28,2025

ITEM DESCRIPTION  QTY UNIT

1 Mobilization ( Max 5% of Total Bid) 1 LS

2 Traffic Control Implementation and Maintenance 1 LS

3
Remove Existing Concrete, Asphalt, Subgrade or Subbase, (14”) 15,700 SY

4
Construct 8” Thick Reinforced Concrete Pavement, Alley, 

Complete in Place
15,700 SY

5

Furnish and Install Flexible Base, TxDOT Item 247, Grade 1, Type 

D, Crushed Recycled Concrete, 6” Thick, Complete in Place
15,700 SY

6

Remove and Replace 6” Thick, 4,000 PSI Reinforced Concrete 

Drive Approach (As Identified by the City), Complete in Place
350 SY

7
Remove and Replace 4” Thick Reinforced Concrete Sidewalk (As 

Identified by the City), Complete in Place
100 SY

8 6” Monolithic Curb, Complete in Place 555 LF

9 Reconstruct 5’ Curb Inlet Top 2 EA

10 Remove and Replace Grate Inlet 3 EA

11 Furnish and Install Sod, Match Existing 3,830 SY

12 Owner’s Risk Mitigation Allowance 1 ALW

13 Adjust Cleanout, Complete in Place 5 EA

14 Adjust Manhole, Complete in Place 5 EA

TOTAL BASE:           

Items (1-55 ) 
TERMS: Net 30

DELIVERY:

UNIT EXTENDED UNIT EXTENDED UNIT EXTENDED UNIT EXTENDED UNIT EXTENDED UNIT EXTENDED

$50,000.00 $50,000.00 $120,217.00 $120,217.00 $115,000.00 $115,000.00 $125,000.00 $125,000.00 $144,000.00 $144,000.00 $145,000.00 $145,000.00

$8,000.00 $8,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $22,254.81 $22,254.81 $10,000.00 $10,000.00

$28.00 $439,600.00 $22.00 $345,400.00 $27.00 $423,900.00 $25.00 $392,500.00 $27.00 $423,900.00 $29.60 $464,720.00

$88.00 $1,381,600.00 $88.00 $1,381,600.00 $92.00 $1,444,400.00 $100.00 $1,570,000.00 $87.00 $1,365,900.00 $128.76 $2,021,532.00

$25.00 $392,500.00 $25.00 $392,500.00 $18.00 $282,600.00 $25.00 $392,500.00 $45.00 $706,500.00 $14.00 $219,800.00

$86.00 $30,100.00 $85.00 $29,750.00 $120.00 $42,000.00 $20.00 $7,000.00 $125.00 $43,750.00 $110.00 $38,500.00

$85.00 $8,500.00 $86.00 $8,600.00 $120.00 $12,000.00 $100.00 $10,000.00 $110.00 $11,000.00 $93.50 $9,350.00

$10.00 $5,550.00 $8.00 $4,440.00 $25.00 $13,875.00 $10.00 $5,550.00 $5.00 $2,775.00 $10.00 $5,550.00

$4,000.00 $8,000.00 $2,500.00 $5,000.00 $10,000.00 $20,000.00 $5,000.00 $10,000.00 $4,500.00 $9,000.00 $4,500.00 $9,000.00

$5,000.00 $15,000.00 $12,000.00 $36,000.00 $3,500.00 $10,500.00 $2,000.00 $6,000.00 $7,500.00 $22,500.00 $2,500.00 $7,500.00

$12.00 $45,960.00 $16.00 $61,280.00 $7.50 $28,725.00 $14.00 $53,620.00 $13.75 $52,662.50 $15.00 $57,450.00

$100,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00

$300.00 $1,500.00 $850.00 $4,250.00 $1,750.00 $8,750.00 $0.00 $1,200.00 $6,000.00 $150.00 $750.00

$500.00 $2,500.00 $1,100.00 $5,500.00 $2,500.00 $12,500.00 $0.00 $3,500.00 $17,500.00 $1,500.00 $7,500.00

$2,488,810.00 $2,519,537.00 $2,544,250.00 $2,692,170.00 $2,927,742.31 $3,096,652.00

CAM-CRETE Contracting, Inc BCR2,LLC Apple Pavement Services, LLC Aushill Construction, LLC AXIS Contracting, Inc B&B Concrete Sawing

Page 2 of 2


